
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
77
26
17
74
20
8

18
16
22
4

Nome
Murilo Latorre
Fabio Farias
Plinio Neves da Cunha Cintra Fil
Silvio dos Passos Ramos
Yastaro Sazano Paulino
Eduardo Dias Oliveira Gomes
Bernardo Albanesi
Alexandre Papazussis
Eduardo da Silva Vale
Carlos Freitas

Classe
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA

Melhor Tm
2:00.391
2:01.656
2:01.924
2:02.379
2:02.768
2:04.172
2:06.042
2:07.069
2:08.607
2:11.160

Dif
-

+1.265
+1.533
+1.988
+2.377
+3.781
+5.651
+6.678
+8.216

+10.769

Melhor Spd
128,850
127,510
127,230
126,757
126,355
124,927
123,073
122,079
120,619
118,271

Na volta
3
6
5

11
10
2
8
2
2
7

Sponsor

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sexta Treino Livre

4a Livre Formula

Treino (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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